 AM-5536C Rev. 1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AM-06-0002
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An Agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF CONDITIONAL APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION CONDITIONNELLE
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 3 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AM-06-0002
MODEL NUMBER CODING
HPFS*-*-*
CODAGE - NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
HPFS4-*-*
H High
P Precision
FS Fully Suspended
* Number load cells (4 or 8)
* Number of idlers (from 2 to 24)
* Belt width, maximum flow rate (from 1 to 12)
and load cells maximum capacity:
H High (élevé)
P Precision (précision)
FS Fully Suspended (complètement suspendu)
* Nombre de cellule de pesage (4 ou 8)
* indique le nombre de cylindre non commandé (de
2 à 24)
* indique la largeur de la courroie, le débit maximal
(de 1 à 12) et la capacité maximale des cellules
de pesage.
Belt width / Largeur
de la courroie
Max flow rate /
Débit maximal
        (t/ph)
Maximum Load Cell capacity /
Capacité maximale des cellule
de pesage   (lb)
1 = 18" to/à 24" 1800 600
2 = 24" to/à 30" 3000 1000
3 = 30" to/à 36" 4500 2300
4 = 39" to/à 42" 6200 4200
5 = 48" to/à 54" 8400 7000
6 = 54" to/à 60" 11000 11000
7 = 54" to/à 60" 13000 15000
8 = 60 to/à 72" 19000 25000
9 = 66 to/à 84" 20000 40000
10 = 84 to/à 96" 22000 60000
11 = 96 to/à 108" 25000 75000
12 = 106  to/à 120" 30000 100000
The prefix LD added to the model number indicates
low deflection.
Le préfixe LD ajouté au numéro de modèle indique une
déflexion minimale.
The suffix D added to the model number indicates ual
weigh frame (two weigh frames in tandem).
Le suffixe D ajouté au numéro de modèle indique un
châssis de pesage double (deux châssis de pesage en
tandem).
 AM-5536C Rev. 1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AM-06-0002
Supported Weighbridge Load Cell Mount/
Montage de la cellule de pesage avec tablier
supporté
Suspended Weighbridge Load Cell Mount /
Montage de la cellule de pesage avec tablier
suspendu
Low deflection suspension system /
Système de suspension à déflexion
minimale
 AM-5536C Rev. 1
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 5 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AM-06-0002
REVISION